ALL-RUSSIA ATHLETIC FEDERATION

Russian indoor championships
Moskva, CSKA Arena
13.02.2009 - 15.02.2009
RESULTS
High jump
MEN
RANK ATHLETE DOB RESULT
1 UKHOV lIvan 29.03.86 2.202.37
2 SHUSTOV Aleksandr 29.06.84 2.182.30
3 DMITRIK Aleksey 12.04.84 2182.27
4 TERYOSHIN Andrey 15.12.82 2.182.27
5 MALYARENKO Stanislav 19.05.85 2.182.24
6 VORONIN Vyacheslav 05.04.74 2.182.24
7 KRIVETSKIY llya 26.01.86 2152.21
8 TSVETKOV Mikhail 04.05.80 218221
9 SHISHAKOV Yevgeniy 27.02.88 218221
10 ILICHYQV Ivan 14.10.86 2.182.18
10 SOROKIN Ivan 24.08.81 2.182.18
12 GETOV Fyodor 14.03.84 2152.15
13 MALCHENKO Eduard 24.11.86 215
14 MENKOQV Vladimir 21.01.89 210
14 SHEVCHENKO Anatoliy 08.05.82 210
16 LEKOMTSEV Pavel 24.09.84 2,05
16 IVLEV Yevgeniy 16.01.88 2,05
18 NESGOVOROQV Vasiliy 05.05.89 2,05
19 ZHUKOV Andrey 16.01.85 2.00
19 ZYRYANOV Aleksandr 08.03.85 2.00
2.10|2.15|2.18|2.21|2.24 | 2.27 | 2.30 | 2.32 | 2.37 | 2.40
Ukhov Ivan o - o - o (0] (0] O | XXX
Shustov Aleksandr 6] 6] O [ XXO| O | XXX
Dmitrik Aleksey 6] 6] - | X0 | O O | XXX
Teryoshin Andrey (0] - | XO | XXO| O | XXX
Malyarenko Stanislav (0] O | XXO| XO | XO | XXX
Voronin Vyacheslav O | XO | O [XXO|XXX
Krivetskiy llya 0] O | XXO| XO | XXX
Tsvetkov Mikhail O | XO | O |[XXO|XXX
Shishakov Yevgeniy O [ XXO| O [XXO|XXX
llichyov Ivan 0] O | XO | XXX
Sorokin Ivan 0] O | XO | XXX
Getov Fyodor O [ XXO| - | XXX
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